Register: 1004 - Wachovia-Checking,
From 06/01/2008 through 12/31/2008

Sorted by: Date. Type, Number/Ret

Date

08/01/2008
08/01/2008
08/01/2008
08/01/2008
08/01/2008
08/01/2008
08/02/2008
08/04/2008
08/04/2008
08/04/2008
08/04/2008
08/04/2008
08/04/2008
08/04/2008
08/04/2008
08/04/2008
08/04/2008
08/04/2008
08/04/2008
08/04/2008
08/04/2008

Number

4370
4371

Debit

4312
4340
4341
1342
1343
4344
4345
4346
1347
1348
1349
4350
1351

Payee

C1-023 B-Tanger

C3A-517 B-Thomas-...

Wachovia Bank

3Deb Cleaning
AlG
Allegheny Power

Allied Waste Service...

Anthem BC/BS

Aqua Virginia.lnc.

Bob's Tire Service Inc.
Eastern Elevator Co. ...

Greenway Engineerin...

Home Paramount

R. Michael Kilmer. C...

Rees Broome P.C.

Shenandoah Technol...

Lake Holiday Country Club, Inc.

Account

-split-
-split-
1201 -
1201 -
1051 -
1053 -
-split-
-split-
2002 -
2002 -
2002 -
2002 -
2002 -
2002 -
2002 -
2002 -
2002 -
2002 -
2002 -
2002 -
2002 -

Accounts Recei...
Accounts Recei...
Wachovia Capit...
Wachovia Repla...

Accounts Payab...
Accounts Payab...
Accounts Payab...
Accounts Payab...
Accounts Payab...
Accounts Payab...
Accounts Payab...
Accounts Payab...
Accounts Payab...
Accounts Payab...
Accounts Payab...
Accounts Payab...

Accounts Payab...

Page 10

Memo

Deposit

Deposit
C1/023B
C3A/517B
Monthly Dam ...

Monthly Repla...

Deposit

40 hours cleani...

invoice# 10000...
invoice#42009...
1-0552-4077004

Group Number ...

invoice#10643. ..
VOID: invoice...
invoice# 1349
invoice#5
invoice#929384
invoice #19611
invoice# 19984 .
invoice#07290. ..

Payment C

40.00
40.00
9.417.00
16.526.00
5.959.54

600.00
1.095.00
80.52
4.692.97
4.697.06
76.13

125.00
133.39
78.00
720.00
1.899.32
82.50

2/6/2009 8:44 AM

Deposit

14.805.06
2018.88

9.923.78

Balance

284.253.28
286.272.16
286.232.16
286,192.16
276,775.16
260.249.16
254.289.62
264.213.40
263.613.40
262.518.40
262.437.88
257.744.91

253.047.85
252.971.72
252.971.72
252.846.72
252.713.33
252.635.33
251.915.33
250.016.01

249.933.51


Murray
Rectangle


Register: 1004 - Wachovia-Checking
From 06/01/2008 through 12/31/2008

Sorted by: Date. I'vpe. Number/Ret

Date Number

08/04/2008 4352
08/04/2008 4353
08/04/2008 4354
08/04/2008 4355
08/04/2008 4356
08/04/2008 4357
08/04/2008 4358
08/04/2008 4359
08/04/2008 4360
08/04/2008 4361
08/04/2008 4362
08/04/2008 4363
08/04/2008 4364
08/04/2008 4365
08/04/2008 4366
08/04/2008 4368
08/05/2008 4313
08/06/2008
08/06/2008
08/06/2008 4314
08/06/2008 4315
08/06/2008 4316
08/06/2008 4317
08/06/2008 4318
08/06/2008 4319
08/06/2008 4320
08/06/2008 4321
08/06/2008 4322
08/06/2008 4323
08/06/2008 4324
08/06/2008 4325
08/06/2008
08/07/2008 1079
08/07/2008 4080
08/07/2008 4081
08/07/2008 4082
08/07/2008 4083
08/07/2008 4084
08/07/2008 4085
08/07/2008 4086

Payee

Shenandoah Valley ..
Stuart M. Perry. Inc.
Winchester Equipme...
Aqua Virginia.lnc,
Aqua Virginia.Inc,
Aqua Virginiadnc.
Aqua Virginia.Inc,
Aqua Virginia.Inc.
Aqua Virginia.Inc.
Aqua Virginia.inc.
Aqua Virginia.Inc.
Aqua Virginia.Inc.
Allegheny Power
Allegheny Power

C'ar Quest Auto Parts

Community Associati...

‘The Haines Agency. ...

Reduced Rate Long ...
Winchester Equipme...
Bob's Tire Service Inc.
Comeast

Tony Zucker
Winchester Equipme...
American Heritage L...

Comcast

Roberts Oxygen Com...

Verizon (17577)

Verizon Wireless

QuickBooks Payroll ...
Carver. Kevin J
Codella. Giancarlo D
Cooley, James F.
Figgins. Julie F
Firestein, Emalee G
Kerns. Harold O
Puffinberger. Linwood
Putfinberger. Tony

Lake Holiday Country Club, Inc.

Account

2002 - Accounts Payab...
2002 - Accounts Payab...
2002 - Accounts Payab...
2002 - Accounts Payab...
2002 - Accounts Payab...
2002 - Accounts Payab...
2002 - Accounts Payab...
2002 - Accounts Payab. ..
2002 - Accounts Payab...
2002 - Accounts Payab...
2002 - Accounts Payab...
2002 - Accounts Payab...
2002 - Accounts Payab...
2002 - Accounts Payab...
2002 - Accounts Payab...
2002 - Accounts Payab...
2002 - Accounts Payab...

-split-
-split-

2002 - Accounts Payab...
2002 - Accounts Payab...
2002 - Accounts Payab...
2002 - Accounts Payab...
2002 - Accounts Payab. ..
2002 - Accounts Payab. .,
2002 - Accounts Payab. ..
2002 - Accounts Payab. .
2002 - Accounts Payab...
2002 - Accounts Payab...
2002 - Accounts Payab. ..

5010 - Office Supplies
-split-
-split-
-split-
-split-
-split-
-split-
-split-
-split-
-split-
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Memo

4271810
l.ake Hol
39620

invoice#37333-..
invoice#37836-...

invoice# 10373...
Invoice#37838...

invoice#37839-...
invoice#37840-...
invoice#37841-...
invoice#37843-...

invoice#70303...

Account#2271...

invoice#38901-...

182155
Inv#193164

Deposit

Deposit
Acct#5408883...
39620
Inv#29834
Acct# 01626 7...
Inv#5722

39620
Case#99349
Acct#01626 73...
Inv#09155
Acct#0000151...
Inv#1446116387
VOID:

Created by Pay...

Payment

5.25
122.76
62.48
20,00
20.00
80.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
75.00
20.00
635.44
88.10
229.40
75.00
7.680.00

6.87
26.08
67.73
154.90
300.00

87.82
139.48
154.90

37.77
352.99
167.46

C

><><><><><><><><><><><><><><><><><><><><><><><><><><><><><><><

8.211.35
17.771.84

2/6/2009 8:44 AM

Deposit Balance
249.928.26
249.805.50
249.743.02
249.723.02
249.703.02
249.623.02
249.603.02
249.583.02
249.563.02
249.543.02
249.468.02
249.448.02
248.812.58
248.724 .48
248.495.08
248.420.08
240.740.08
248.951.43
266.723.27
266.716.40
266.690.32
266.622.59
266.467.69
266,167.69
266.079.87
265.640.39

265.485.49

265.447.72

265.094.73

264.927.27

264.927.27



Register: 1004 - Wachovia-Checking
From 06/01/2008 through 12/31/2008

Sorted by: Date. Type. Number/Ret

Date

08/07/2008
08/07/2008
08/07/2008
08/07/2008
08/07/2008
08/07/2008
08/07/2008
08/07/2008
08/07/2008
08/08/2008
08/08/2008
08/11/2008
08/11/2008
08/11/2008
08/11/2008
08/12/2008
08/13/2008
08/13/2008
08/13/2008
08/13/2008
08/13/2008
08/13/2008
08/14/2008
08/15/2008
08/18/2008
08/18/2008
08/18/2008
08/20/2008
08/20/2008
08/20/2008
08/20/2008
08/21/2008
08/21/2008
08/21/2008
08/21,2008
08/21/2008
08/21/2008
08/21:2008
08/21/2008
08/21/2008

Number

4087
1088
4326
To Print
To Print
To Print
To Print
To Print

To Print

4367

Debit
4369

4372

4089
4090
4091
1092
4093
4094
14095
4096
4097

Payee

Shifflett. Thomas
Tinsman, Jr.. Andrew
Brevard. Roberta L.
Brevard. Roberta L.
Danner. 11. Richard O
Desmond. Amy
Goodwin, Thomas M
Kennan, Kelly R
Sohl. Ray

('3A-466 B-Montera...

Virginia Department ...
United States Treasury
Jettrey Chamberlain

Creative Retirement ...

Cardinal Building Sy...

QuickBooks Payroil ...
Carver. Kevin J
Codella. Giancarlo D
Cooley. James F.
Davenport, John H
Figgins, Julie F
Firestein. Emalee G
Gallagher. Kelly A
Kems. Harold O

Puffinberger. Linwood

Account

-split-
-split-

Lake Holiday Country Club, Inc.

Memo

6300 - Payroll Expenses

-split- Direet Deposit
-split- Direct Deposit
-split- Direct Deposit
-split- Direct Deposit
-split- Direct Deposit
-split- Direct Deposit
-split- Deposit

1499 - Undeposited Fu...  Deposit

-split- Deposit

-split- Deposit

5030 - Bank Charges Service Charge
1201 - Accounts Reeei...  C3A-166 B
-split- Deposit

-split- Deposit

-split- Deposit

-split- Deposit

2100 - Payroll Liabilities  30-540975489...
-split- 54-0975489
2002 - Accounts Payab... invoice#0001-5...
-split- 801731

-split- Deposit

-split- Deposit

-split- Deposit
7050.12 - Maintenance ... Draw#2 for site...
-split- Deposit

1499 - Undeposited Fu...  Deposit

-split- Deposit

-split- Created by Pay...
-split-

-split-

-split-

-split-

-split-

-split-

-split-

-split-

-split-
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Payment C

XXXXX..'

283.89
174.30

677.00
4.132.56
65.00
240.02

T T S T T S R S T

~<

28.860.96

PO P S

g

2/6/2009 844 AM

Deposit

7.464.69

1.00
5.601.58
2.725.39

4.033.61
7.275.55
3.539.25
267092

2.084.24
6.504.44
5.921.72

5.373.21
90.68
5.097.20

Balance

259.610.48
259.611.48
265.213.06

284.999.59
284.322.59
280.190.03
280.125.03
279.885.01
281.969.25
288.473.69
294,395 .41
265.534.45
270.907.66
270.998.34
276.095.54

MINHIR



Register: 1004 - Wachovia-Checking
From 06/01/2008 through 12/31/2008

Sorted by: Date. Type. Number/Ret

Date

08/21/2008
08/21/2008
08/21/2008
08/21/2008
08/21/2008
08/21/2008
08/21/2008
08/21/2008
08/21/2008
08/21/2008
08/21/2008
08/21/2008
08/21/2008
08/21/2008
08/21/2008
08/21/2008
08/21/2008
08/21/2008
08/21/2008
08/21/2008
08/21/2008
08/22/2008
08/22/2008
08/22/2008
08/22/2008
08/22/2008
08/25/2008
08/26/2008
08/27/2008
08/27/2008
08/27/2008
08/28/2008
08/28/2008
08/28/2008
08/29/2008
08/29/2008
08/29/2008
08:29/2008
08/29/2008
08/29/2008

Number

4098
4099
4373
4374
4375
4376
4377
4378
4379
4380
4381
1382
4383
4450
To Print
To Print
To Print
To Print
To Print
To Print

To Print

4384

4385

4391
4392

voucher

voucher

Payee

Putfinberger, Tony
shifflett. Thomas
Bob's Tire Service Inc.
Dell

DMV

Inboden Enviroment...
Petty Cash

Quarles Encergy Service
Staples

Quarles Energy Service
Quarles Energy Service
Allegheny Power
Frederick County Cle...
Tinsman, Jr.. Andrew
Brevard, Roberta L.
Danner, 11, Richard O
Desmond. Amy
Goodwin, Thomas M
Kennan, Kelly R

Sohl. Ray

Desmond. Amy

The Haines Agency. ...

Kelly Gallagher

United States Treasury
Virginia Department ...
Creative Retirement ...
C1-129 A-Keffer
C4A-101 B-Freeman

Cooley. James F.

Gallagher. Kelly A

Account

-split-
-split-
2002 -
2002 -
2002 -
2002 -
2002 -
2002 -
2002 -
2002 -
2002 -
2002 -
2002 -
-split-

Accounts Payab...
Accounts Payab..,
Accounts Payab...
Accounts Payab...
Accounts Payab..,
Accounts Payab...
Accounts Payab...
Accounts Payab...
Accounts Payab. ..
Accounts Payab...

Accounts Payab...

-split-

-split-

-split-

-split-

-split-

-split-

-split-

1499 - Undeposited Fu...
-split-

-split-

-split-

5125 - Bonuses

-split-

-split-

-split-

-split-

2100 - Payroli Liabilities
-split-

1201 - Accounts Recei...
1201 - Accounts Recei...
-split-

1499 - Undeposited Fu...
-split-

-split-

-split-

-split-
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Lake Holiday Country Club, Inc.

Memo

VOID: invoice... X
invoice#6701273 13724 X
invoice#yrwod. .. 4375 X
invoice#34379 300.00 X
23289 X
invoice#50761 956.96 X
#8471-080808 500.94 X
invoice#1396.44 1.396.44 X
invoice# 50763 L3614 X
00031-081308 64390 X
liens released §... 966.00 X
.
Direct Deposit X
Direct Deposit X
Direct Deposit X
Direct Deposit X
Direct Deposit X
Direct Deposit X
Direct Deposit X
Deposit X
Deposit X
Deposit X
7.680.00 X
il
Deposit X
Deposit X
Deposit X
54-0975489 4.251.08 X
30-540975489... 683.00 X
801731 36749 X
C1/129 A 22500 X
C4A-101B 22500 X
Deposit X
Deposit X
Deposit X
Deposit X
X
X

Payment C

2/6/2009 8:44 AM

Deposit Balance

263.188.95
263.051.71
263.007.96
262.707.96
262.475.07
261.518.11
261.017.17
259.620.73
258.259.59
257.615.69
256.649.69

I

40.00  256.131.57
2.679.01 258.810.58
747399 266.284.57

258.604.57
361175 262.166.32
16.328.16  278.494.48
5.360.99  283.85547
279.604.39
278.921.39
278.553.90
278.328.90
278.103.90
5.799.89  283.903.79

40,00 283.943.79
379214 287.735.93
1.016.65  288.752.58



LLake Holiday Country Club, Inc. 2/6/2009 8:44 AM
Register: 1004 - Wachovia-Checking
From 06/01/2008 through 12/31/2008
Sorted by: Date. Type. Number/Ret

Date Number Payee Account Memo Payment C Deposit Balance

08/29/2008 voucher Kennan, Kelly R -split- X
08/29/2008  voucher Kermns., Harold O -split- X
08/29/2008  voucher Puffinberger. Linwood  -split- X
08/29/2008  voucher Puffinberger. Tony -split- X
08/29/2008 voucher Shifflett, Thomas -split- X
08/29/2008  voucher Finsman, Jr.. Andrew  -split- X
08/29/2008 4386 Disabled American V... 5810 - Activities Deposit Enterta. .. 300.00 288,452.58
08/31/2008 1062 Lake Holiday Countr... 1052 - Wachovia Conf’.. X 28.59 288.481.17
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Murray
Rectangle


